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Nome

CACHORRO LOUCO

VESUVIO
ALOPRADO

ROUBA CENA

SALAZARIO

MAQUINA MORTIFERA

TAURUS
SPIDER
JOIA RARA
TURBINADO
CORINGA
DINAMITE
IMPERADOR

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
557557
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

CANARIO DA TERRA 01/05/2021

Dono
JUNIOR
CACAU

WANDERSON
JUNIOR
COSME

DIEGO COUTINHO
DIEGO C. ZAPELINI
BETAO
WANDERSON
ROQUINHO
GABRIEL
DIEGO
WANDERSON

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO

SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
SO
SAO GONGALO
ITABORAI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/120
0/108
0/94
0/90
0/80
o/77
0/67
0/65
0/64
0/52
0/51
0/50
0/31

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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